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A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

Standings

TEAM

Butler's Beancounters
Normanators

Kessler's Kowboys
KeNFL Network
Cunning Stunts

Jeff's Juggernaut
K&W's Damage Control
Dave's Hokies

Josh's Jokers

The Fast and the Jerious
Stump the Schaub
Becker's Barracudas
PBeV's Ballsack

Buck's BoneCrushers

Total Points

Butler's Beancounters

Normanators

K&W's Damage Control
Jeff's Juggernaut

Dave's Hokies

Stump the Schaub

PBeV's Ballsack

Kessler's Kowboys
Becker's Barracudas

Cunning Stunts
KeNFL Network

The Fast and the Jerious
Buck's BoneCrushers

Josh's Jokers
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PCT
0.731
0.731
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.385
0.346
0.308
0.308
0.231

1038

992
980
960
915
892
868
867
854
812
800
795
747
736

PF
812
803
711
651
622
760
738
695
612
644
660
664
644
555

PA
702
708
544
642
516
698
700
724
639
787
669
789
737
716

STREAK

Won 1
Lost1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 6
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 5
Lost 1
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