A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com Final Standings

26-Feb-2010 12:16 PM Eastern

_							
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Butler's Beancounters	9	3	1	0.731	812	702	Won 1
Normanators	9	3	1	0.731	803	708	Lost 1
Kessler's Kowboys	9	4	0	0.692	711	544	Won 3
KeNFL Network	8	5	0	0.615	651	642	Won 1
Cunning Stunts	8	5	0	0.615	622	516	Lost 1
Jeff's Juggernaut	7	6	0	0.538	760	698	Lost 2
K&W's Damage Control	7	6	0	0.538	738	700	Won 1
Dave's Hokies	6	6	1	0.500	695	724	Won 2
Josh's Jokers	6	7	0	0.462	612	639	Won 1
The Fast and the Jerious	5	8	0	0.385	644	787	Lost 6
Stump the Schaub	4	8	1	0.346	660	669	Lost 1
Becker's Barracudas	4	9	0	0.308	664	789	Won 2
PBev's Ballsack	4	9	0	0.308	644	737	Lost 5
Buck's BoneCrushers	3	10	0	0.231	555	716	Lost 1

Total Points

Butler's Beancounters	1038
Normanators	992
K&W's Damage Control	980
Jeff's Juggernaut	960
Dave's Hokies	915
Stump the Schaub	892
PBev's Ballsack	868
Kessler's Kowboys	867
Becker's Barracudas	854
Cunning Stunts	812
KeNFL Network	800
The Fast and the Jerious	795
Buck's BoneCrushers	747
Josh's Jokers	736